
North Norfolk National Sea League
( 2015 - 2016 )

RESULTS (Round 3 - Cley 13th December 2015)

TEAMS 13-Dec-15

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3

Bacton Kelling Cley

10-Oct-15 08-Nov-15 13-Dec-15

Position Points todate Team Position Points Position Points Position Points

1 23 10 AVENUE ANGLING NORWICH 3 10 1 7 1 6

2 35 18 AVENUE ANGLING BECCLES 2 9 1 7 5 19

3 38 18 HOLT CRACK OFFS 1 8 4 15 3 15

4 39 21 TEAM KIPPER 4 12 3 10 4 17

5 52 24 NORTH NORFOLK LADS 5 21 5 18 2 13

6 63 19 TEAM MAVER 25 8 32 1 6

7 80 24 CHARLIES ANGELS 6 24 6 24 6 32

8 92 24 HOLT SAC YOUTHS 7 32 7 28 6 32

9 96 24 HOLT SAC 7 32 8 32 6 32

Worst score total



INDIVIDUALS  (All on the day)

Weight

lb oz

1 24 264 5 8 WATTS, M NORTH NORFOLK LADS

2 22 245 5 1 2/3 JACOBS, R AVENUE ANGLING NORWICH

3 26 243 5 1 RANDELL, H TEAM MAVER

4 22 228 4 12 TOPPING, M AVENUE ANGLING BECCLES

5 19 221 4 9 2/3 COOPER, J TEAM MAVER

6 24 216 4 8 PEARSON, L HOLT CRACK OFFS

7 23 216 4 8 GALLACHER, A AVENUE ANGLING NORWICH

8 20 212 4 6 2/3 DOY, A AVENUE ANGLING BECCLES

9 23 211 4 6 1/3 SIMMONS, P TEAM MAVER

10 16 201 4 3 BOWER, J AVENUE ANGLING NORWICH

11 16 192 4 0 MEDLER, G AVENUE ANGLING NORWICH

12 19 186 3 14 BULCH, C TEAM MAVER

13 14 181 3 12 1/3 GREEN, K NORTH NORFOLK LADS

14 17 161 3 5 2/3 GIBBS, T HOLT CRACK OFFS

15 16 136 2 13 1/3 THOMAS, T NORTH NORFOLK LADS

16 13 128 2 10 2/3 TEMPLE, B TEAM MAVER

17 11 126 2 10 COLEMAN, M TEAM KIPPER

18 12 122 2 8 2/3 STANNARD, J AVENUE ANGLING BECCLES

19 11 120 2 8 READ, D AVENUE ANGLING NORWICH

20 10 116 2 6 2/3 GROOMBRIDGE, W NORTH NORFOLK LADS

21 8 112 2 5 1/3 LOKE, P TEAM KIPPER

22 11 109 2 4 1/3 CARTER, J TEAM KIPPER

23 11 103 2 2 1/3 HARVEY, P TEAM KIPPER

24 8 94 1 15 1/3 NEAVE, J TEAM KIPPER

25 7 92 1 14 2/3 ALLISON, I HOLT CRACK OFFS

26 6 70 1 7 1/3 CAMILLERI, R HOLT CRACK OFFS

27 7 62 1 4 2/3 DURRANT, K HOLT CRACK OFFS

28 0 0 0 0 TOPPING, J HOLT SAC YOUTHS

(Fish No.) Pts (lb) (oz)

Totals 416 4379 90 15 2/3

Position No. Fish Points Name Team



TEAM SECTION PLACINGS ON THE DAY

  SECTION A

Weight

lb oz
1 26 243 5 1 RANDELL, H TEAM MAVER

2 23 216 4 8 GALLACHER, A AVENUE ANGLING NORWICH

3 24 216 4 8 PEARSON, L HOLT CRACK OFFS

4 20 212 4 6 2/3 DOY, A AVENUE ANGLING BECCLES

5 16 136 2 13 1/3 THOMAS, T NORTH NORFOLK LADS

6 11 103 2 2 1/3 HARVEY, P TEAM KIPPER

7= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER CHARLIES ANGELS

7= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER HOLT SAC

7= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER HOLT SAC YOUTHS

SECTION B

Weight

lb oz
1 23 211 4 6 1/3 SIMMONS, P TEAM MAVER

2 16 192 4 0 MEDLER, G AVENUE ANGLING NORWICH

3 14 181 3 12 1/3 GREEN, K NORTH NORFOLK LADS

4 11 126 2 10 COLEMAN, M TEAM KIPPER

5 12 122 2 8 2/3 STANNARD, J AVENUE ANGLING BECCLES

6 6 70 1 7 1/3 CAMILLERI, R HOLT CRACK OFFS

7= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER CHARLIES ANGELS

7= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER HOLT SAC

7= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER HOLT SAC YOUTHS

SECTION C

Weight

lb oz
1 16 201 4 3 BOWER, J AVENUE ANGLING NORWICH

2 19 186 3 14 BULCH, C TEAM MAVER

3 17 161 3 5 2/3 GIBBS, T HOLT CRACK OFFS

4 10 116 2 6 2/3 GROOMBRIDGE, W NORTH NORFOLK LADS

5 11 109 2 4 1/3 CARTER, J TEAM KIPPER

6= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER AVENUE ANGLING BECCLES

6= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER CHARLIES ANGELS

6= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER HOLT SAC

6= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER HOLT SAC YOUTHS

SECTION D

Weight

lb oz
1 24 264 5 8 WATTS, M NORTH NORFOLK LADS

2 13 128 2 10 2/3 TEMPLE, B TEAM MAVER

3 11 120 2 8 READ, D AVENUE ANGLING NORWICH

4 8 112 2 5 1/3 LOKE, P TEAM KIPPER

5 7 62 1 4 2/3 DURRANT, K HOLT CRACK OFFS

6= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER AVENUE ANGLING BECCLES

6= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER CHARLIES ANGELS

6= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER HOLT SAC

6= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER HOLT SAC YOUTHS

SECTION E

Weight

lb oz
1 22 245 5 1 2/3 JACOBS, R AVENUE ANGLING NORWICH

2 22 228 4 12 TOPPING, M AVENUE ANGLING BECCLES

3 19 221 4 9 2/3 COOPER, J TEAM MAVER

4 8 94 1 15 1/3 NEAVE, J TEAM KIPPER

5 7 92 1 14 2/3 ALLISON, I HOLT CRACK OFFS

6= 0 0 0 0 TOPPING, J HOLT SAC YOUTHS

6= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER CHARLIES ANGELS

6= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER HOLT SAC

6= 0 0 0 0 NO TEAM MEMBER NORTH NORFOLK LADS

Position No. Fish Points Name Team

Position No. Fish Points Name Team

Position No. Fish Points Name Team

Position No. Fish Points Name Team

Position No. Fish Points Name Team


